construction of a cultural center in Baligansin Village

4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is as follow:

LOT PLACES OF WORKS IMPUTATION AMOUNT

01 construction of a cultural center in

Balighasu Village
5527351016416102811 Fifteen million, and forty

thousand (15,040,000)

02 construction of a cultural center in

Bafanji Village

5527351016416102811 Fifteen million, and forty
thousand (15,040,000)

03 construction of a cultural center in

Baligansin Village

5527351016416102811 Fifteen million, and forty
thousand (15,040,000)

5. Participation and origin
Participation to this invitation to tender is open to Cameroonian enterprises that are in compliance with the
fiscal laws._ _ _

Each bidder may apply for all the |ots. But cgn be awarded only two [ots.
6. Financing
Works which form the subject of this invitation to tender shall be financed by the 2021 Public Investment

[...]

LOT 3 ; construction d'un salle de fete a in Baligansin Village

5. Gout previsionnel
Le coOt previsionnel de I'operation est presente dans le tab eau suivant

LOT LOCALITE IMPUTATION COUT PREVISIONNEL

01 Salle de fete a Baligashu 5527351016416102811 quinze million, quarante mille
(15,040,000)

02 Salle de fete a Bafanji 5527351016416102811 quinze million, quarante milie
(15,040,000)

03 Salle de fete a Baligansin 5527351016416102811 quinze million, quarante mille
(15,040,000)

6. Participation et origine
La participation a cette consultation est ouverte aux entreprises de droit camerounais.

Un entreprise peut soumissionner pour plusieurs lots, mais pouvais attribue un seul lot.
.7. Financement

Les travoux ob[et du present appel d'offres sont finances par le Budget d'Investissement Publics du